
Bowling Schedule 2023-24

Date Day Opponent Location Time

11/17/23 Fri Goshen HS Cherry GroveLanes 4:00
11/27/23 Mon Clinton Massie HS Cherry Grove Lanes 4:00
11/29/23 Weds Wilmington HS Royal Z Lanes 4:00
12/6/23 Weds Turpin HS Cherry Grove Lanes 4:00
12/10/23 Sun Holiday Classic Western Bowl TBA

(Boys Varsity Only)
12/13/23 Weds Batavia HS Cherry Grove Lanes 4:00
12/18/23 Mon Western Brown HS Community Bowl 4:00
1/3/24 Weds McNick HS Cherry Grove Lanes 4:00
1/6-7/24 Sat/Sun Back to School Rollhouse Lanes 8:00

(Girls Varsity Sat/Boys Varsity Sun)
1/9/24 Tues Wilmington HS Cherry Grove 4:00
1/11/24 Thurs Bethel HS Batavia Bowl 4:00
1/17/24 Wed Goshen HS Eastgate Lanes 4:00
1/22/24 Mon Clinton Massie HS Royal Z Lanes 4:00
1/24/24 Weds Western Brown HS Cherry Grove Lanes 4:00
1/30/24 Tues Batavia HS Batavia Bowl 4:00
2/1/24 Thurs Williamsburg HS Batavia Bowl 4:00
2/3/24 Sat SBAAC Royal Z Lanes 1:00
2/6/24 Tues Georgetown HS Community Bowl 4:00
2/13/24 Tues Western Brown HS Cherry Grove Lanes 4:00
2/14/24 Weds Milford HS Pin Deck Lanes 4:00


